
Date Start Len Board Component Component Title Level
Mon 9 May AM 02:15 Edexcel/Pearson 31619H Applied Science - Unit 3 Science Investigation Skills L3
Mon 16 May AM 01:30 OCR HSC Equality, diversity and rights in health and social care L3
Tue 17 May AM 02:00 OCR Business The business environment L3
Thu 19 May AM 01:30 OCR Sport Body systems and the effects of physical activity L3
Thu 19 May PM 01:30 OCR HSC Health, safety and security in health and social care L3
Fri 20 May AM 01:30 WJEC Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based L3
Fri 20 May PM 01:30 Edexcel/Pearson DXSM3 Travel and Tourism Unit 1 L3
Fri 20 May PM 01:30 OCR IT Global information L3
Mon 23 May AM 02:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Mon 23 May PM 02:00 OCR HSC Anatomy and physiology for health and social care L3
Tue 24 May AM 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Tue 24 May AM 00:40 Edexcel/Pearson 31617H/1B Applied Science - Unit 1 Biology L3
Tue 24 May PM 00:40 Edexcel/Pearson 31617H/1C Applied Science - Unit 1 Chemistry L3
Tue 24 May PM 01:30 OCR Business Working in business L3
Wed 25 May AM 02:30 AQA 7687/1 Polish ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Wed 25 May AM 02:30 Edexcel/Pearson 9PG0 01 Portuguese Translation Into English GCE/A
Wed 25 May PM 00:40 Edexcel/Pearson 31617H/1P Applied Science - Unit 1 Physics L3
Wed 25 May PM 01:30 Edexcel/Pearson BGR55 Science Scientific Skills L2
Wed 25 May PM 01:30 Edexcel/Pearson 9FM0 01 Maths Core Pure Maths.1 GCE/A
Thu 26 May AM 02:15 Edexcel/Pearson 9HI0 1H History Britain Transformed GCE/A
Thu 26 May AM 01:00 OCR Sports organisation and development L3
Thu 26 May PM 02:00 AQA 7408/1 Physics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Thu 26 May PM 02:00 Edexcel/Pearson 9RU0 01 Russian Listen.  Read. & Translate. GCE/A
Fri 27 May AM 02:15 Edexcel/Pearson 9GE0 01 Geography Paper One GCE/A
Fri 27 May AM 02:15 WJEC A680U10-1 Media Studies Comp 1 Media Products GCE/A
Mon 6 Jun AM 01:30 OCR HSC Personalisation and a person-centred approach to care L3
Tue 07 Jun AM 02:15 Edexcel/Pearson 9ET0 01 Drama GCE/A
Tue 07 Jun AM 02:00 Edexcel/Pearson 9SP0 01 Spanish Listen  Read. & Translation GCE/A
Tue 07 Jun PM 02:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Tue 07 Jun PM 02:00 Edexcel/Pearson 9MA0 01 Maths Pure Mathematics 1 GCE/A
Wed 08 Jun AM 02:00 AQA 7687/2 Polish ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Wed 08 Jun AM 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Wed 08 Jun AM 02:40 Edexcel/Pearson 9PG0 02 Portuguese Translate Into Portuguese GCE/A
Wed 08 Jun PM 01:30 OCR Sport Working safely in sport, exercise, health and leisure L3
Wed 08 Jun PM 01:30 Edexcel/Pearson 9FM0 02 Maths Core Pure Maths.2 GCE/A
Wed 08 Jun PM 02:15 Edexcel/Pearson 9GE0 02 Geography Paper Two GCE/A
Wed 08 Jun PM 02:30 WJEC A680U20-1 Media Studies Comp 2 Media Forms GCE/A
Thu 09 Jun AM 02:40 Edexcel/Pearson 9RU0 02 Russian Writ. Resp. Works & Trans GCE/A
Thu 09 Jun PM 02:00 AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Fri 10 Jun AM 01:30 Edexcel/Pearson 9HI0 2H History The Usa GCE/A
Fri 10 Jun PM 02:00 AQA 7408/2 Physics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Mon 13 Jun AM 02:00 AQA 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Mon 13 Jun AM 02:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Mon 13 Jun AM 02:00 Edexcel/Pearson 9FR0 01 French Listen  Read. & Translation GCE/A
Mon 13 Jun PM 01:30 OCR HSC Safeguarding L3
Tue 14 Jun PM 02:00 Edexcel/Pearson 9MA0 02 Maths Pure Mathematics 2 GCE/A
Tue 14 Jun PM 02:15 Edexcel/Pearson 9PG0 03 Portuguese Listening  Reading  Writing GCE/A
Wed 15 Jun AM 02:30 AQA 7687/3 Polish ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Wed 15 Jun AM 01:15 Edexcel/Pearson 9ET0 02 English Prose GCE/A
Thu 16 Jun AM 02:00 AQA 7408/3/A Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt A GCE/A
Thu 16 Jun AM 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Fri 17 Jun AM 02:00 AQA 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Fri 17 Jun AM 02:40 Edexcel/Pearson 9SP0 02 Spanish Writ. Resp. Works & Trans GCE/A
Fri 17 Jun PM 01:30 Edexcel/Pearson 9FM0 3B Maths Further Statistics 1 GCE/A
Fri 17 Jun PM 02:15 Edexcel/Pearson 9GE0 03 Geography Paper Three GCE/A
Mon 20 Jun AM 02:00 AQA 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Mon 20 Jun PM 02:15 Edexcel/Pearson 9ET0 03 English Poetry GCE/A
Tue 21 Jun PM 02:00 Edexcel/Pearson 9MA0 03 Maths Statistics & Mechanics GCE/A
Tue 21 Jun PM 00:00 Edexcel/Pearson 9MA0 31 Maths Statistics GCE/A
Tue 21 Jun PM 00:00 Edexcel/Pearson 9MA0 32 Maths Mechanics GCE/A
Wed 22 Jun AM 02:15 Edexcel/Pearson 9HI0 35 History Britain: Empire & Warfare GCE/A
Thu 23 Jun AM 02:00 AQA 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3 GCE/A



Thu 23 Jun PM 01:30 Edexcel/Pearson 9FM0 3D Maths Decision Maths.1 GCE/A
Fri 24 Jun AM 02:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Fri 24 Jun AM 02:40 Edexcel/Pearson 9FR0 02 French Writ. Resp. Works & Trans GCE/A
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